Data Sheet
10/14-6.84 EN
■ Direct mass flow
– no additional pre
compensation re
■ Wide measuring r
■ Highest accuracy
– measured error <

for air, test benches
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Transducer FMT700-P 4 wks.
Comprising of:
Sensor unit (built-in), transmitter circuit in terminal box
including calibration
Transducer, standard characteristic curve
and calibration certificate
Measuring-point parameters: Type of gas: air
Operating temperature:  -25...80 °C, Pressure (absolute): 0,6..2.5 bar
Measuring pipe Measuring range Weight
NW   25 0 (    1)...    60 kg/h 1.100 7962633 4092,00
NW   50 0 (  10)...  400 kg/h 2.000 7962634 4265,00
NW   80 0 (   20)... 720 kg/h 2.300 7962635 4717,00
NW 100 0 (   40)...1200 kg/h 3.100 7962636 5053,00
NW 150 0 (   80)...2400 kg/h 4.300 7962637 6461,00
NW 200 0 (200)...4000 kg/h 7.900 7962638 7880,00
Transducer, special characteristic curve 1)
and calibration certificate
Measuring-point parameters: Type of gas: air
Measuring pipe Weight (kg)
NW   25 1.100 7962639 4780,00
NW   50 2.000 7962640 4953,00
NW   80 2.300 7962641 5400,00
NW 100 3.100 7962642 5741,00
NW 150 4.300 7962643 7149,00
NW 200 7.900 7962644 8562,00
Additional ordering information
Code EUR Deliv. time
Definition of special characteristic
Operating temperature (please specify with clear text) 512 -
Operating pressure (please specify with clear text) 513 -
Measuring range (please specify with clear text) 514 -
Unit (please specify with clear text) 515 -
Standard state (please specify with clear text) 2) 516 -
DKD certificate 310 361,00
In house calibration with air.
DKD = Deutscher Kalibrierdienst (German calibration service),
supervised by PTB (Physical and Technical Federal Institute)
Ordering information for equipment packages 3)
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Supply/evaluation unit for 1 transducer
19" Plug-in version Weight 7.0 kg 7964113 6251,00 4 wks.
Display 6 digit, display unit kg/h
Power supply 230 V AC
Measuring rate adjustable
Serial interface V24/RS 232C, analog output 0...10 V
Temperature display
1/2 19" Desktop housing Weight 7.3 kg 7964114 6572,00
Display 6 digit, display unit kg/h
Power supply 230 V AC
Measuring rate adjustable
Serial interface V24/RS 232C, analog output 0...10 V
Temperature display
1) Definition of the special characteristic curve, see additional ordering information
2) e. g. Nm3/h related to standard conditions 0 °C, 1013 mbar (hPa)
3) 10 % discount in relation to individual combination
12
Thermal Mass Flowmeter FMT700-P (Sensyflow P) 10/14-6.84 EN
for air, test benches
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Supply/evaluation unit FMT700-P V14243- 0 4890,00 4 wks.
Supply/evaluation unit
Display 6 digit, display unit kg/h, measuring rate adjustable
for 1 transducer 1 -
for 2 transducers 2 1639,00
Design weight (kg)
19" Plug-in card 7.0 1 -
1/2 19" Desk-top housing 7.3 2 357,00
2nd Display unit
see Code Nos 401-409
Temperature display
see Code Nos 411, 412
Power supply
230 V AC 1 -
110 V AC 2 -
Digital interface
without 0 -
V24/RS 232 C, serial 1 925,00
ASAM-GDI and V24/RS 232 C, serial 2 1450,00
Totalizer
without 0 -
Totalizer, only in combination with V24/RS 232 C interface 1 1544,00
Output signal
0...10 V 1 468,00
0...10 V and 0...20 mA 4 946,00
0...10 V and 4...20 mA 5 946,00
Additional ordering information
Code EUR Deliv. time
Details only with subsequent or individual order for special characteristic curves
or standard volume unit
Measuring-point parameter, type of gas air
Operating temperature (please specify in clear text) 512 -
Operating pressure (please specify in clear text) 513 -
Measuring range (please specify in clear text) 514 -
Unit (please specify in clear text) 515 -
Standard state (please specify in clear text) 516 -
2nd display unit, switchable to:
g/s 401 315,00
Nm3/h (at    0 °C and 1013 hPa) 402 315,00
Nm3/h (at  20 °C and 1013 hPa) 403 315,00
Nl/s (at    0 °C and 1013 hPa) 404 315,00
Nl/s (at  20 °C and 1013 hPa) 405 315,00
Nl/min (at    0 °C and 1013 hPa) 406 315,00
Switchable to (please note Code-No 516), please specify with clear text 409 315,00
Temperature display for 1 transducer 411 662,00
for 2 transducers 412 1030,00
Accessories
Catalog No. EUR Deliv. time
Supply/evaluation unit, later implementation
of ASAM-GDI including certification  (only in combin. with serial interface) 7962840 525,00
13
Thermal Mass Flowmeter FMT700-P (Sensyflow P) 10/14-6.84 EN
for air, test benches
Ordering information accessories
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Measuring section 1, comprising of: 4 wks.
Air filter (open), inlet tube 10 x D, 1 tapered flange, 1 intermediate flange,
outlet tube 5 x D, 1 tapered flange, 3 clamping rings/chains
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 1.500 7962645 588,00
NW   50 4.100 7962646 715,00
NW   80 8.250 7962647 940,00
NW 100 12.600 7962648 1188,00
NW 150 20.000 7962649 2254,00
NW 200 25.600 7962650 2589,00
Measuring section 2, comprising of:
Inlet tube 10 x D, 1 tapered flange,
outlet tube 5 x D, 1 tapered flange, 2 clamping rings/chains
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.530 7962651 300,00
NW   50 2.030 7962652 388,00
NW   80 5.100 7962653 583,00
NW 100 7.600 7962654 715,00
NW 150 12.000 7962655 1393,00
NW 200 16.800 7962656 1628,00
Measuring section 3, comprising of:
Flow conditioner, inlet tube 10 x D, 1 tapered flange, 1 intermediate flange, out-
let tube 5 x D, 1 tapered flange, 3 clamping rings/chains, hose socket on suction side
Nominal size suction side Weight (kg)
NW   50 NW   80 9.600 7964108 1723,00
NW   80 NW 100 13.900 7964109 2001,00
NW 100 NW 150 21.200 7964110 2354,00
NW 150 NW 200 32.000 7964111 3593,00
NW 200 NW 250 39.000 7964112 4008,00
Air filter (open)  ① , Filter coupling flange, 1 clamping ring/chain 4)
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.900 7962657 295,00
NW   50 1.980 7962658 315,00
NW   80 3.100 7962659 452,00
NW 100 4.930 7962660 473,00
NW 150 7.500 7962661 678,00
NW 200 8.100 7962662 788,00
Flow conditioner  ⑦ , Filter coupling flange, 4)
1 clamping ring/chain, hose socket on suction side
Nominal size suction side Weight (kg)
NW   50 NW   80 7.500 7964102 1324,00
NW   80 NW 100 8.700 7964103 1513,00
NW 100 NW 150 13.500 7964104 1639,00
NW 150 NW 200 19.500 7964105 2017,00
NW 200 NW 250 21.500 7964106 2206,00
Inlet tube 10 x D  ② , 1 Tapered flange, 1 intermediate flange, 1 clamp. ring/chain 4)
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.350 7962663 184,00
NW   50 1.380 7962664 258,00
NW   80 3.300 7962665 405,00
NW 100 5.000 7962666 468,00
NW 150 8.200 7962667 1003,00
NW 200 11.400 7962668 1135,00
4) See dimensional drawings, Data Sheet
14
Thermal Mass Flowmeter FMT700-P (Sensyflow P) 10/14-6.84 EN
for air, test benches
Ordering information accessories
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Inlet tube 10 x D  ④ , 1 Tapered flange, 1 clamping ring/chain 4)  4 wks.
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.320 7962669 163,00
NW   50 1.300 7962670 210,00
NW   80 3.200 7962671 363,00
NW 100 4.900 7962672 410,00
NW 150 7.900 7962673 788,00
NW 200 10.700 7962674 908,00
Outlet tube 5 x D  ③ , 1 Tapered flange, 1 intermediate flange, 1 clamp. ring/chain 4)
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.320 7962675 173,00
NW   50 0.800 7962676 231,00
NW   80 1.850 7962677 295,00
NW 100 2.800 7962678 388,00
NW 150 4.600 7962679 908,00
NW 200 6.700 7962680 1035,00
Outlet tube 5 x D  ⑤ , 1 tapered flange, 1 clamping ring/chain 4)
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.250 7962681 152,00
NW   50 0.750 7962682 195,00
NW   80 1.750 7962683 247,00
NW 100 2.700 7962684 325,00
NW 150 4.300 7962685 667,00
NW 200 6.100 7962686 773,00
Hose adapter  ⑥ , 1 tapered flange, 1 clamping ring/chain 4)
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.120 7962687 99,90
NW   50 0.320 7962688 110,00
NW   80 0.500 7962689 152,00
NW 100 0.630 7962690 220,00
NW 150 1.600 7962691 400,00
NW 200 2.000 7962692 441,00
Ordering information individual parts
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Tapered flange  ⑪  (please order O-ring separately) 4)  4 wks.
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.020 7962700 33,00
NW   50 0.067 7962701 38,10
NW   80 0.112 7962702 43,30
NW 100 0.114 7962703 48,40
NW 150 0.353 7962704 91,70
NW 200 0.600 7962705 102,00
O-Ring  ⑫  (DN 25 includes centering rings) 4)
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.012 7962706 21,60
NW   50 0.004 7962707 5,15
NW   80 0.005 7962708 6,18
NW 100 0.006 7962709 6,18
NW 150 0.015 7962710 11,30
NW 200 0.031 7962711 16,50
4) See dimensional drawings, Data Sheet
15
Thermal Mass Flowmeter FMT700-P (Sensyflow P) 10/14-6.84 EN
for air, test benches
Ordering information individual parts
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Intermediate flange  ⑩ 4) 4 wks.
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.020 7962712 33,00
NW   50 0.068 7962713 38,10
NW   80 0.102 7962714 43,30
NW 100 0.111 7962715 48,40
NW 150 0.214 7962716 86,50
NW 200 0.610 7962717 91,70
Clamping ring  ⑬ 4)
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.087 7962718 33,00
NW   50 0.180 7962719 43,30
NW   80 0.180 7962720 48,40
NW 100 0.230 7962721 86,50
Clamping chain  ⑬ 4)
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW 150 0.590 7962722 152,00
NW 200 0.720 7962723 168,00
Complete flange coupling, comprising of:
1 tapered flange, 1 intermediate flange, O-ring and 1 clamping ring/chain
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.137 7962724 110,00
NW   50 0.320 7962725 115,00
NW   80 0.430 7962726 126,00
NW 100 0.480 7962727 195,00
NW 150 1.210 7962728 325,00
NW 200 2.020 7962729 410,00
Filter cartridge
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.630 7962730 38,10
NW   50 1.400 7962731 53,60
NW   80 2.250 7962732 70,00
NW 100 4.000 7962733 107,00
NW 150 5.000 7962734 147,00
NW 200 5.000 7962735 147,00
Filter coupling flange
Nominal size Weight (kg)
NW   25 0.198 7962736 86,50
NW   50 0.420 7962737 152,00
NW   80 0.670 7962738 142,00
NW 100 0.740 7962739 152,00
NW 150 1.900 7962740 263,00
NW 200 2.450 7962741 352,00
Transducer cables
Length Weight (kg)
  3 m 0.220 7962693 126,00
  8 m 0.490 7962694 163,00
15 m 0.860 7962695 190,00
30 m 2.560 7962696 220,00
Interface cable
25-pin connector (1 piece), length 3 m, weight 0.220 kg 7962697 126,00
4) See dimensional drawings, Data Sheet
16
10
/1
4-
6.
84
 E
N
R
ev
. A
ABB Inc.
3450 Harvester Road
Burlington Ontario L7N 3W5
Canada
Tel: +1 905 681 0565
Fax: +1 905 681 2810
ABB Ltd.